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Big Wipes Heavy Duty
Antibacterial hand wipes

Cleaning & Sanitizing wipes \U

FDA REGISTERED l

ANTIBACTERIAL

Product SKU: 6002 0046

Remove paint, adhesive, Poly foam, gap fill, oil and more from
hands, tools & surfaces.

Antibacterial protection — sanitizes and reduces bacteria on
your hands while cleaning the toughest dirt.

Dual sided abrasive fabric for the toughest jobs - Abrasive side
removes even the most stubborn grime, while the smooth side
soaks up the grime.

Upgraded 4x4 formula — contains 4 powerful cleaning agents +
4 skin conditioners; Aloe Vera, Lanolin, Vitamin E and Glycerin.
Dermatologically tested to be safe on hands.

FDA Registered — NDC code: 79705

Contains 80 wipes (8”x 11.5”)

Logistic Information:

Single Unit Case Pallet

Number of units 1 8 320

UPC 811447011357 | 00811447011432

Height 9.8” 10.2” 46.4”

Width 4.3” diameter 9.8” 40”

Length 18.9” 48"
amCubic Inches 142.3 1,889.2 89,088

Weight 1.83 LBS 15 LBS 630 LBS
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Ingredients:

PRODUCT INGREDIENTS
Water

Alkyl Ester

Aliphatic Methyl Ester

Polysorbate 80

Polysorbate 20
Didecyldimonium Chloride
Benzalkonium Chloride
Glycerin

Soy Methyl Esters

Ethyl Lactate

PEG-75 Lanolin

Citric Acid

Sodium Citrate

Ethanol

Aloe Barbadensis Leaf Juice
Tocopheryl Acetate
Propanediol

e

ﬁ'Flagrance Ingredients
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Function
Solvent
Solvent
Solvent

Solvent

Solvent
Surfactant
Antimicrobials
Thickener
Thickener

Skin Conditioner
Skin Conditioner
pH Adjuster

pH Adjuster
Solvent

Skin Conditioner
Antioxidant
Solvent

Fragrance

CAS Number

7732-18-5

Withheld

Withheld

9005-65-6

9005-64-5

7173-51-5

68424-85-1

56-81-5

67784-80-9

97-64-3

61790-81-6

77-92-9

6132-04-3

64-17-5

85507-69-3

7695-91-2

504-63-2

NA
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